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6.5 m

2.2 m 2.2 m

A 30 cm
B 40 cm
C 50 cm
D 60 cm
E 70 cm
F 80 cm

Distance from the
center of the load to

the towerlift

300 Kg
253 Kg
219 Kg
193 Kg
174 Kg
155 Kg

Maximum
load

Front load aluminium towerlift with ALS security.

1.98 m
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